
Name Horse Senior‐1st G0 Time

Patricia (Patt Finney French Bugs Tu 1150 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 360.00$   16.473 Ainsworth NE 1D 1

Lori Plucker Smart N Shiny Jules 1050 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 300.00$   16.797 Dickinson ND 2

Linda Mealio Mac Fly 1081 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 240.00$   16.857 3

Gale Beebe MG Ohastreakin Ninja 1129 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 180.00$   16.858 Custer SD 4

Diana Mader Streakin Flint 1160 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 120.00$   16.909 Buffalo WY 5

Cindy Mankin Smooth as a Rey 1146 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         16.936 Gillette WY

Jill Moody Freight Train Jayne 431 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 319.00$   17.035 Pierre SD 2D 1

Cathy Roesler Otta Be Dusty 1182 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 266.00$   17.043 Miles City MT 2

Mary Vroman Main Speed Braker 1123 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 213.00$   17.045 Belle Fourche SD 3

Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel 276 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 160.00$   17.066 Pierre SD 4

Jean Shultz Bratzilla 179 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 106.00$   17.096 Wessington Springs SD 5

Betsy Childers Lizzy Diamond Dude 1097 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.11 Rushville NE

Deb Cox JKR Kenny 1047 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.121 Mullen NE

Laurie Johnson Two Shot Cash 1191 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.13 Powell WY

Jill Moody TR Dollymademefamous 276 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.158 Pierre SD

Peggy Holzer What A Special Guy 892 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.164 Bismarck ND

Laurie Johnson CashNTMoons 1191 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.189 Powell WY

Laurie Johnson Hail Firen Brimstone 1191 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.198 Powell WY

Jerrie Slagle Minnies Royal Buckeye 1053 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.213 Riverton WY

Gale Beebe JW Tri Me Peewee Jr 1129 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.219 Custer SD

Jerrie Slagle Frenchmans Savannah 1053 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.264 Riverton WY

Kathleen Carlson Pepto Tucker 896 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.302 Kadoka SD

Tana Staal Famous Buggy 1057 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.338 Halliday ND

Jodi Simons PF Indys Star Power 317 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.345

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.355 Rapid City SD

Val Kamen TM Driftin Breeze 309 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.359 Aberdeen SD

Fran McCoy FM This Bugs On Fire 1102 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.379 Belle Fourche SD

Marla Gasmann Going For Easy Cash 1100 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 238.00$   17.474 Max ND 3D 1

Deb Bixler I AM Ron Burgandy 27 ‐ 14 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 198.00$   17.491 Piedmont SD 2

Michelle Battista Dash of Dragon 1098 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 159.00$   17.509 Longmont CO 3

Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl 1186 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 119.00$   17.528 Lemmon SD 4

Kathleen Carlson Salty Dog 896 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 79.00$     17.534 Kadoka SD 5

Rolene Hoegerl Dr. Speed Dash 1076 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.547 Piedmont SD

Elayne Appledoorn Fling Ta Famous 1087 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.562 Gladstone ND

Eva Edwards GIVE ME GUYS N FAME 1082 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.605 Gillette WY

Mary Mitzel Guys Sugar Oaks 1203 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.621 Sundance WY

Mary Feagler Haidon the Gold 1133 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.63 Torrington WY

Eva Edwards Junior 1082 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.653 Gillette WY

Linda Evridge Spratt's Slingshot 1185 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.664 Lemmon SD

Ann Nonnast Parrfect Frost 1058 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.685 Whitewood SD

Becky Kobielusz Back In The Mood 1155 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.698 Banner WY

Kathleen Carlson IMA Folk Dancer 896 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.736 Kadoka SD

Stephanie Bennis BS Money Blast 264 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.738 Glenham SD

Sue Kay Gorman Puttin on the biarritz 1125 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.739 Hermosa SD

Patricia (Patt Finney A Streakin Starlight 1150 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.764 Ainsworth NE

Carol Lee Fighting Victory 1192 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.774 Riverton WY

Denise Bauman Barons Moon Bar 404 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.788 McLaughlin SD

Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 1155 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.834 Banner WY

Seely Daniels Ashley's Jetcharger 1174 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.843 Williston ND

Lorita Crofford Frank 1105 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.853 Belle Fourche SD

Elayne Appledoorn Boonsmal French Guy 1087 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.896 Gladstone ND

Sharlet Teigen CM Moobuck1 1170 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.96 Belle Fourche SD

Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang 1146 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 197.00$   17.985 Gillette WY 4D 1

Colette Fenster Donk Express 1149 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 164.00$   18.023 Buffalo WY 2

Linda Mealio Kirks ToTonka 1081 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 131.00$   18.028 3

Kay Kornemann Hotroddin Cash 1199 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 99.00$     18.04 Belle Fourche SD 4

Kerri Lemons A Cowboys Cupid 1131 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 66.00$     18.07 Torrington WY 5



Stephanie Brocker Fly Bye Olena 1116 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.077 Fort Collins CO

Jody Cheser Otoes Leo Thirteen 1111 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.084 Arvada WY

Vicki Fogerty Tardy Kirk 1186 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.156 Lemmon SD

Carole Weigel Krogs Chip 418 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.18 Aberdeen SD

Seely Daniels Cajun's Ace of Spades 1174 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.182 Williston ND

Tari Azure Perks French Dash 1074 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.195 Sterling ND

Lori King TM Blue Duck 526 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.239 Clark SD

Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 1098 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.255 Longmont CO

Teena Davisson Sawyers Sweet Martha 1119 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.301 North Platte NE

Linda Kraft Solanos Oak 1162 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.422 Encampment WY

Rhoda McDonald Mo Mister Blue 1184 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.428 Hulett WY

Jacque Jo Jenkins Blues Bandolero 1201 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.449 Story WY

Laurie Goehring Fire Freckles 1077 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.479

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.54

Fran McCoy FM Bubblin Blast O Faith 1102 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.588 Belle Fourche SD

Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost 338 ‐ 6 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.675 Woonsocket SD

Jacque Hackett Two Bits 1147 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.68 Weston WY

Vicki Fogerty VF Reds Are Special 1186 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.739 Lemmon SD

Lorita Crofford Willie B Famous 1105 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.83 Belle Fourche SD

Rolene Hoegerl Okey Easy Perks 1076 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.04 Piedmont SD

Cheryl Evans Buckalieinous 1124 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.196 Rapid City SD

Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob 1072 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.238 Piedmont SD

Ruth Stevenson Lightning Does Damage 1084 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.54 Alcova WY

Linda Rittberger Berts French Bar Fly 1059 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.68 Fairburn SD

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.788 Clark SD

Donna March Classy 1127 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.932 Hot Springs SD

Melanie Acosta MRQH Dusters Effort 1161 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         20.589 Prairie City SD

Ann Nonnast Guys Dashin Moon 1058 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         21.581 Whitewood SD

Elaine Hagen MIP Driftin Seltzer 522 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         24.809 Webster SD

Lorie Johnston AlamitosSunfrost Son 1054 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         499.999 Newell SD

Sue Kay Gorman Cadillac coupedeville 1125 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         517.555 Hermosa SD

Colette Fenster Stinger O'Lena 1149 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         517.931 Buffalo WY

Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 1075 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         517.96 Bismarck ND

Julie Gomez Spratt's Sparkler 1096 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         518.08 Douglas WY

Denise Bauman Frosted Fame Searider 404 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         518.941 McLaughlin SD

Cheryl Evans A Star Dreamer Buddy 1124 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         519.543 Rapid City SD

Denise Sabo Dash For Sydney 1169 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         519.842 Reva SD

Linda Vigen Nifty's Genuine Bella 1056 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         522.413 Killdeer ND

Mark Wade Bodges A Wheeling 1099 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         918.166 Gillette WY

Laurie Goehring Shasastellarmoonfire 1077 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         919.728



Name Horse Senior‐2nd G0 Time

Gale Beebe MG Ohastreakin Ninja 1129 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 401.00$   16.456 Custer SD 1D 1

Lori Plucker Smart N Shiny Jules 1050 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 334.00$   16.527 Dickinson ND 2

Jerrie Slagle Minnies Royal Buckeye 1053 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 267.00$   16.674 Riverton WY 3

Patricia (Patt Finney French Bugs Tu 1150 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 200.00$   16.718 Ainsworth NE 4

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 134.00$   16.879 Rapid City SD 5

Patricia (Patt Finney A Streakin Starlight 1150 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.897 Ainsworth NE

Gale Beebe JW Tri Me Peewee Jr 1129 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.899 Custer SD

Jill Moody TR Dollymademefamous 276 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.92 Pierre SD

Cindy Mankin Smooth as a Rey 1146 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.927 Gillette WY

Kerri Lemons A Cowboys Cupid 1131 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.93 Torrington WY

Jodi Simons PF Indys Star Power 317 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.944

Jerrie Slagle Frenchmans Savannah 1053 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 354.00$   16.956 Riverton WY 2D 1

Cathy Roesler Otta Be Dusty 1182 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 295.00$   16.966 Miles City MT 2

Laurie Johnson Hail Firen Brimstone 1191 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 236.00$   16.968 Powell WY 3

Jean Shultz Bratzilla 179 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 177.00$   17.004 Wessington Springs SD 4

Diana Mader Streakin Flint 1160 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 118.00$   17.006 Buffalo WY 5

Deb Bixler I AM Ron Burgandy 27 ‐ 14 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.069 Piedmont SD

Peggy Holzer What A Special Guy 892 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.075 Bismarck ND

Kathleen Carlson Pepto Tucker 896 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.137 Kadoka SD

Rolene Hoegerl Dr. Speed Dash 1076 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.199 Piedmont SD

Jill Moody Freight Train Jayne 431 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.205 Pierre SD

Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel 276 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.221 Pierre SD

Sue Kay Gorman Puttin on the biarritz 1125 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.237 Hermosa SD

Eva Edwards GIVE ME GUYS N FAME 1082 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.246 Gillette WY

Elayne Appledoorn Fling Ta Famous 1087 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.248 Gladstone ND

Michelle Battista Dash of Dragon 1098 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.313 Longmont CO

Laurie Johnson Two Shot Cash 1191 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.337 Powell WY

Kathleen Carlson Salty Dog 896 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.345 Kadoka SD

Stephanie Brocker Fly Bye Olena 1116 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.378 Fort Collins CO

Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl 1186 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.414 Lemmon SD

Becky Kobielusz Back In The Mood 1155 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.454 Banner WY

Tana Staal Famous Buggy 1057 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 261.00$   17.512 Halliday ND 3D 1

Linda Evridge Spratt's Slingshot 1185 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 218.00$   17.514 Lemmon SD 2

Fran McCoy FM This Bugs On Fire 1102 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 174.00$   17.563 Belle Fourche SD 3

Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 1075 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 131.00$   17.583 Bismarck ND 4

Sue Kay Gorman Cadillac coupedeville 1125 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 87.00$     17.587 Hermosa SD 5

Val Kamen TM Driftin Breeze 309 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.615 Aberdeen SD

Mary Feagler Haidon the Gold 1133 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.633 Torrington WY

Mary Mitzel Guys Sugar Oaks 1203 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.681 Sundance WY

Elayne Appledoorn Boonsmal French Guy 1087 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.748 Gladstone ND

Eva Edwards Junior 1082 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.781 Gillette WY

Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 1098 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.787 Longmont CO

Carol Lee Fighting Victory 1192 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.787 Riverton WY

Stephanie Bennis BS Money Blast 264 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.789 Glenham SD

Linda Mealio Kirks ToTonka 1081 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.807

Denise Bauman Barons Moon Bar 404 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.83 McLaughlin SD

Ann Nonnast Parrfect Frost 1058 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.849 Whitewood SD

Lorita Crofford Frank 1105 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.853 Belle Fourche SD

Marla Gasmann Going For Easy Cash 1100 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.859 Max ND

Kathleen Carlson IMA Folk Dancer 896 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.896 Kadoka SD

Lori King TM Blue Duck 526 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.904 Clark SD

Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 1155 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 215.00$   18.022 Banner WY 4D 1

Linda Kraft Solanos Oak 1162 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 179.00$   18.042 Encampment WY 2

Colette Fenster Donk Express 1149 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 143.00$   18.085 Buffalo WY 3

Vicki Fogerty Tardy Kirk 1186 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 107.00$   18.094 Lemmon SD 4

Seely Daniels Ashley's Jetcharger 1174 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 72.00$     18.095 Williston ND 5

Ruth Stevenson Lightning Does Damage 1084 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.109 Alcova WY

Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost 338 ‐ 6 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.119 Woonsocket SD

Rhoda McDonald Mo Mister Blue 1184 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.12 Hulett WY

Seely Daniels Cajun's Ace of Spades 1174 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.14 Williston ND



Teena Davisson Sawyers Sweet Martha 1119 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.199 North Platte NE

Jody Cheser Otoes Leo Thirteen 1111 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.201 Arvada WY

Sharlet Teigen CM Moobuck1 1170 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.21 Belle Fourche SD

Jacque Jo Jenkins Blues Bandolero 1201 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.222 Story WY

Laurie Goehring Shasastellarmoonfire 1077 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.253

Vicki Fogerty VF Reds Are Special 1186 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.262 Lemmon SD

Julie Gomez Spratt's Sparkler 1096 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.378 Douglas WY

Rolene Hoegerl Okey Easy Perks 1076 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.397 Piedmont SD

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.548 Clark SD

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.652

Cheryl Evans Buckalieinous 1124 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.824 Rapid City SD

Mark Wade Bodges A Wheeling 1099 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.869 Gillette WY

Denise Bauman Frosted Fame Searider 404 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.919 McLaughlin SD

Jacque Hackett Two Bits 1147 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.024 Weston WY

Lorie Johnston AlamitosSunfrost Son 1054 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.144 Newell SD

Laurie Goehring Fire Freckles 1077 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.195

Melanie Acosta MRQH Dusters Effort 1161 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.725 Prairie City SD

Linda Rittberger Berts French Bar Fly 1059 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.937 Fairburn SD

Donna March Classy 1127 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         20.136 Hot Springs SD

Ann Nonnast Guys Dashin Moon 1058 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         20.979 Whitewood SD

Elaine Hagen MIP Driftin Seltzer 522 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         22.598 Webster SD

Fran McCoy FM Bubblin Blast O Faith 1102 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         499.999 Belle Fourche SD

Carole Weigel Krogs Chip 418 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         499.999 Aberdeen SD

Linda Mealio Mac Fly 1081 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         516.578

Betsy Childers Lizzy Diamond Dude 1097 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.044 Rushville NE

Tari Azure Perks French Dash 1074 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.287 Sterling ND

Colette Fenster Stinger O'Lena 1149 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.294 Buffalo WY

Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang 1146 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.357 Gillette WY

Laurie Johnson CashNTMoons 1191 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.377 Powell WY

Linda Vigen Nifty's Genuine Bella 1056 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         518.305 Killdeer ND

Kay Kornemann Hotroddin Cash 1199 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         518.406 Belle Fourche SD

Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob 1072 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         519.142 Piedmont SD

Lorita Crofford Willie B Famous 1105 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         537.721 Belle Fourche SD

Mary Vroman Main Speed Braker 1123 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         917.078 Belle Fourche SD

Deb Cox JKR Kenny 1047 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         918.538 Mullen NE

Denise Sabo Dash For Sydney 1169 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         918.549 Reva SD

Cheryl Evans A Star Dreamer Buddy 1124 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         918.782 Rapid City SD



Name Horse Senior‐1st G0 Time

Patricia (Patt Finney French Bugs Tu 1150 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 360.00$   16.473 Ainsworth NE 33.191 1D 1

Patricia (Patt Finney French Bugs Tu 1150 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 200.00$   16.718 Ainsworth NE 33.191

Gale Beebe MG Ohastreakin Ninja 1129 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 180.00$   16.858 Custer SD 33.314 2

Gale Beebe MG Ohastreakin Ninja 1129 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 401.00$   16.456 Custer SD 33.314

Lori Plucker Smart N Shiny Jules 1050 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 300.00$   16.797 Dickinson ND 33.324 3

Lori Plucker Smart N Shiny Jules 1050 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 334.00$   16.527 Dickinson ND 33.324

Cindy Mankin Smooth as a Rey 1146 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         16.936 Gillette WY 33.863 4

Cindy Mankin Smooth as a Rey 1146 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.927 Gillette WY 33.863

Jerrie Slagle Minnies Royal Buckeye 1053 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.213 Riverton WY 33.887 5

Jerrie Slagle Minnies Royal Buckeye 1053 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 267.00$   16.674 Riverton WY 33.887

Diana Mader Streakin Flint 1160 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 120.00$   16.909 Buffalo WY 33.915 6

Diana Mader Streakin Flint 1160 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 118.00$   17.006 Buffalo WY 33.915

Cathy Roesler Otta Be Dusty 1182 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 266.00$   17.043 Miles City MT 34.009

Cathy Roesler Otta Be Dusty 1182 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 295.00$   16.966 Miles City MT 34.009

Jill Moody TR Dollymademefamous 276 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.158 Pierre SD 34.078

Jill Moody TR Dollymademefamous 276 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.92 Pierre SD 34.078

Jean Shultz Bratzilla 179 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 106.00$   17.096 Wessington Springs SD 34.100

Jean Shultz Bratzilla 179 ‐ 5 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 177.00$   17.004 Wessington Springs SD 34.100

Gale Beebe JW Tri Me Peewee Jr 1129 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.219 Custer SD 34.118

Gale Beebe JW Tri Me Peewee Jr 1129 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.899 Custer SD 34.118

Laurie Johnson Hail Firen Brimstone 1191 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.198 Powell WY 34.166

Laurie Johnson Hail Firen Brimstone 1191 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 236.00$   16.968 Powell WY 34.166

Jerrie Slagle Frenchmans Savannah 1053 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.264 Riverton WY 34.220 2D 1

Jerrie Slagle Frenchmans Savannah 1053 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 354.00$   16.956 Riverton WY 34.220

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.355 Rapid City SD 34.234 2

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 134.00$   16.879 Rapid City SD 34.234

Peggy Holzer What A Special Guy 892 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.164 Bismarck ND 34.239 3

Peggy Holzer What A Special Guy 892 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.075 Bismarck ND 34.239

Jill Moody Freight Train Jayne 431 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 319.00$   17.035 Pierre SD 34.240 4

Jill Moody Freight Train Jayne 431 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.205 Pierre SD 34.240

Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel 276 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 160.00$   17.066 Pierre SD 34.287 5

Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel 276 ‐ 4 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.221 Pierre SD 34.287

Jodi Simons PF Indys Star Power 317 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.345 34.289 6

Jodi Simons PF Indys Star Power 317 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.944 34.289

Kathleen Carlson Pepto Tucker 896 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.302 Kadoka SD 34.439

Kathleen Carlson Pepto Tucker 896 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.137 Kadoka SD 34.439

Laurie Johnson Two Shot Cash 1191 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.13 Powell WY 34.467

Laurie Johnson Two Shot Cash 1191 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.337 Powell WY 34.467

Deb Bixler I AM Ron Burgandy 27 ‐ 14 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 198.00$   17.491 Piedmont SD 34.560

Deb Bixler I AM Ron Burgandy 27 ‐ 14 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.069 Piedmont SD 34.560

Patricia (Patt Finney A Streakin Starlight 1150 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.764 Ainsworth NE 34.661

Patricia (Patt Finney A Streakin Starlight 1150 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.897 Ainsworth NE 34.661

Rolene Hoegerl Dr. Speed Dash 1076 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.547 Piedmont SD 34.746

Rolene Hoegerl Dr. Speed Dash 1076 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.199 Piedmont SD 34.746

Elayne Appledoorn Fling Ta Famous 1087 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.562 Gladstone ND 34.810

Elayne Appledoorn Fling Ta Famous 1087 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.248 Gladstone ND 34.810

Michelle Battista Dash of Dragon 1098 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 159.00$   17.509 Longmont CO 34.822

Michelle Battista Dash of Dragon 1098 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.313 Longmont CO 34.822

Tana Staal Famous Buggy 1057 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.338 Halliday ND 34.850

Tana Staal Famous Buggy 1057 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 261.00$   17.512 Halliday ND 34.850

Eva Edwards GIVE ME GUYS N FAME 1082 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.605 Gillette WY 34.851

Eva Edwards GIVE ME GUYS N FAME 1082 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.246 Gillette WY 34.851

Kathleen Carlson Salty Dog 896 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 79.00$     17.534 Kadoka SD 34.879

Kathleen Carlson Salty Dog 896 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.345 Kadoka SD 34.879

Fran McCoy FM This Bugs On Fire 1102 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.379 Belle Fourche SD 34.942

Fran McCoy FM This Bugs On Fire 1102 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 174.00$   17.563 Belle Fourche SD 34.942

Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl 1186 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 119.00$   17.528 Lemmon SD 34.942

Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl 1186 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.414 Lemmon SD 34.942

Val Kamen TM Driftin Breeze 309 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.359 Aberdeen SD 34.974

Val Kamen TM Driftin Breeze 309 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.615 Aberdeen SD 34.974

Sue Kay Gorman Puttin on the biarritz 1125 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.739 Hermosa SD 34.976

Sue Kay Gorman Puttin on the biarritz 1125 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.237 Hermosa SD 34.976

Kerri Lemons A Cowboys Cupid 1131 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 66.00$     18.07 Torrington WY 35.000

Kerri Lemons A Cowboys Cupid 1131 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         16.93 Torrington WY 35.000

Becky Kobielusz Back In The Mood 1155 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.698 Banner WY 35.152

Becky Kobielusz Back In The Mood 1155 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.454 Banner WY 35.152



Linda Evridge Spratt's Slingshot 1185 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.664 Lemmon SD 35.178

Linda Evridge Spratt's Slingshot 1185 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 218.00$   17.514 Lemmon SD 35.178

Mary Feagler Haidon the Gold 1133 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.63 Torrington WY 35.263 3D 1

Mary Feagler Haidon the Gold 1133 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.633 Torrington WY 35.263

Mary Mitzel Guys Sugar Oaks 1203 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.621 Sundance WY 35.302 2

Mary Mitzel Guys Sugar Oaks 1203 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.681 Sundance WY 35.302

Marla Gasmann Going For Easy Cash 1100 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 238.00$   17.474 Max ND 35.333 3

Marla Gasmann Going For Easy Cash 1100 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.859 Max ND 35.333

Eva Edwards Junior 1082 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.653 Gillette WY 35.434 4

Eva Edwards Junior 1082 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.781 Gillette WY 35.434

Stephanie Brocker Fly Bye Olena 1116 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.077 Fort Collins CO 35.455 5

Stephanie Brocker Fly Bye Olena 1116 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         17.378 Fort Collins CO 35.455

Stephanie Bennis BS Money Blast 264 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.738 Glenham SD 35.527 6

Stephanie Bennis BS Money Blast 264 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.789 Glenham SD 35.527

Ann Nonnast Parrfect Frost 1058 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.685 Whitewood SD 35.534

Ann Nonnast Parrfect Frost 1058 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.849 Whitewood SD 35.534

Carol Lee Fighting Victory 1192 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.774 Riverton WY 35.561

Carol Lee Fighting Victory 1192 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.787 Riverton WY 35.561

Denise Bauman Barons Moon Bar 404 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.788 McLaughlin SD 35.618

Denise Bauman Barons Moon Bar 404 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.83 McLaughlin SD 35.618

Kathleen Carlson IMA Folk Dancer 896 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.736 Kadoka SD 35.632

Kathleen Carlson IMA Folk Dancer 896 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.896 Kadoka SD 35.632

Elayne Appledoorn Boonsmal French Guy 1087 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.896 Gladstone ND 35.644

Elayne Appledoorn Boonsmal French Guy 1087 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.748 Gladstone ND 35.644

Lorita Crofford Frank 1105 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.853 Belle Fourche SD 35.706

Lorita Crofford Frank 1105 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.853 Belle Fourche SD 35.706

Linda Mealio Kirks ToTonka 1081 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 131.00$   18.028 35.835

Linda Mealio Kirks ToTonka 1081 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.807 35.835

Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 1155 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.834 Banner WY 35.856

Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 1155 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 215.00$   18.022 Banner WY 35.856

Seely Daniels Ashley's Jetcharger 1174 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.843 Williston ND 35.938

Seely Daniels Ashley's Jetcharger 1174 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 72.00$     18.095 Williston ND 35.938

Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 1098 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.255 Longmont CO 36.042

Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 1098 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.787 Longmont CO 36.042

Colette Fenster Donk Express 1149 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 164.00$   18.023 Buffalo WY 36.108

Colette Fenster Donk Express 1149 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 143.00$   18.085 Buffalo WY 36.108

Lori King TM Blue Duck 526 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.239 Clark SD 36.143

Lori King TM Blue Duck 526 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         17.904 Clark SD 36.143

Sharlet Teigen CM Moobuck1 1170 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         17.96 Belle Fourche SD 36.170

Sharlet Teigen CM Moobuck1 1170 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.21 Belle Fourche SD 36.170

Vicki Fogerty Tardy Kirk 1186 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.156 Lemmon SD 36.250 4D 1

Vicki Fogerty Tardy Kirk 1186 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 107.00$   18.094 Lemmon SD 36.250

Jody Cheser Otoes Leo Thirteen 1111 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.084 Arvada WY 36.285 2

Jody Cheser Otoes Leo Thirteen 1111 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.201 Arvada WY 36.285

Seely Daniels Cajun's Ace of Spades 1174 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.182 Williston ND 36.322 3

Seely Daniels Cajun's Ace of Spades 1174 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.14 Williston ND 36.322

Linda Kraft Solanos Oak 1162 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.422 Encampment WY 36.464 4

Linda Kraft Solanos Oak 1162 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 179.00$   18.042 Encampment WY 36.464

Teena Davisson Sawyers Sweet Martha 1119 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.301 North Platte NE 36.500 5

Teena Davisson Sawyers Sweet Martha 1119 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.199 North Platte NE 36.500

Rhoda McDonald Mo Mister Blue 1184 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.428 Hulett WY 36.548 6

Rhoda McDonald Mo Mister Blue 1184 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.12 Hulett WY 36.548

Jacque Jo Jenkins Blues Bandolero 1201 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.449 Story WY 36.671

Jacque Jo Jenkins Blues Bandolero 1201 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.222 Story WY 36.671

Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost 338 ‐ 6 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.675 Woonsocket SD 36.794

Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost 338 ‐ 6 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.119 Woonsocket SD 36.794

Vicki Fogerty VF Reds Are Special 1186 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.739 Lemmon SD 37.001

Vicki Fogerty VF Reds Are Special 1186 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.262 Lemmon SD 37.001

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.54 37.192

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.652 37.192

Rolene Hoegerl Okey Easy Perks 1076 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.04 Piedmont SD 37.437

Rolene Hoegerl Okey Easy Perks 1076 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.397 Piedmont SD 37.437

Ruth Stevenson Lightning Does Damage 1084 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.54 Alcova WY 37.649

Ruth Stevenson Lightning Does Damage 1084 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.109 Alcova WY 37.649

Laurie Goehring Fire Freckles 1077 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.479 37.674

Laurie Goehring Fire Freckles 1077 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.195 37.674

Jacque Hackett Two Bits 1147 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.68 Weston WY 37.704



Jacque Hackett Two Bits 1147 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.024 Weston WY 37.704

Cheryl Evans Buckalieinous 1124 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.196 Rapid City SD 38.020

Cheryl Evans Buckalieinous 1124 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.824 Rapid City SD 38.020

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.788 Clark SD 38.336

Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two 526 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.548 Clark SD 38.336

Linda Rittberger Berts French Bar Fly 1059 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.68 Fairburn SD 39.617

Linda Rittberger Berts French Bar Fly 1059 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.937 Fairburn SD 39.617

Donna March Classy 1127 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.932 Hot Springs SD 40.068

Donna March Classy 1127 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         20.136 Hot Springs SD 40.068

Melanie Acosta MRQH Dusters Effort 1161 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         20.589 Prairie City SD 40.314

Melanie Acosta MRQH Dusters Effort 1161 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.725 Prairie City SD 40.314

Ann Nonnast Guys Dashin Moon 1058 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         21.581 Whitewood SD 42.560

Ann Nonnast Guys Dashin Moon 1058 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         20.979 Whitewood SD 42.560

Elaine Hagen MIP Driftin Seltzer 522 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         24.809 Webster SD 47.407

Elaine Hagen MIP Driftin Seltzer 522 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         22.598 Webster SD 47.407

Carole Weigel Krogs Chip 418 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.18 Aberdeen SD 518.179

Carole Weigel Krogs Chip 418 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         499.999 Aberdeen SD 518.179

Fran McCoy FM Bubblin Blast O Faith 1102 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.588 Belle Fourche SD 518.587

Fran McCoy FM Bubblin Blast O Faith 1102 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         499.999 Belle Fourche SD 518.587

Lorie Johnston AlamitosSunfrost Son 1054 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         499.999 Newell SD 519.143

Lorie Johnston AlamitosSunfrost Son 1054 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         19.144 Newell SD 519.143

Linda Mealio Mac Fly 1081 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 1 240.00$   16.857 533.435

Linda Mealio Mac Fly 1081 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         516.578 533.435

Betsy Childers Lizzy Diamond Dude 1097 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.11 Rushville NE 534.154

Betsy Childers Lizzy Diamond Dude 1097 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.044 Rushville NE 534.154

Laurie Johnson CashNTMoons 1191 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.189 Powell WY 534.566

Laurie Johnson CashNTMoons 1191 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.377 Powell WY 534.566

Sue Kay Gorman Cadillac coupedeville 1125 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         517.555 Hermosa SD 535.142

Sue Kay Gorman Cadillac coupedeville 1125 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 87.00$     17.587 Hermosa SD 535.142

Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang 1146 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 197.00$   17.985 Gillette WY 535.342

Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang 1146 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.357 Gillette WY 535.342

Tari Azure Perks French Dash 1074 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.195 Sterling ND 535.482

Tari Azure Perks French Dash 1074 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.287 Sterling ND 535.482

Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 1075 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         517.96 Bismarck ND 535.543

Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 1075 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 3 131.00$   17.583 Bismarck ND 535.543

Kay Kornemann Hotroddin Cash 1199 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 99.00$     18.04 Belle Fourche SD 536.446

Kay Kornemann Hotroddin Cash 1199 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         518.406 Belle Fourche SD 536.446

Julie Gomez Spratt's Sparkler 1096 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         518.08 Douglas WY 536.458

Julie Gomez Spratt's Sparkler 1096 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.378 Douglas WY 536.458

Denise Bauman Frosted Fame Searider 404 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         518.941 McLaughlin SD 537.860

Denise Bauman Frosted Fame Searider 404 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.919 McLaughlin SD 537.860

Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob 1072 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         19.238 Piedmont SD 538.380

Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob 1072 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         519.142 Piedmont SD 538.380

Lorita Crofford Willie B Famous 1105 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         18.83 Belle Fourche SD 556.551

Lorita Crofford Willie B Famous 1105 ‐ 3 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         537.721 Belle Fourche SD 556.551

Mary Vroman Main Speed Braker 1123 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 213.00$   17.045 Belle Fourche SD 934.123

Mary Vroman Main Speed Braker 1123 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         917.078 Belle Fourche SD 934.123

Deb Cox JKR Kenny 1047 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         17.121 Mullen NE 935.659

Deb Cox JKR Kenny 1047 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         918.538 Mullen NE 935.659

Mark Wade Bodges A Wheeling 1099 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         918.166 Gillette WY 937.035

Mark Wade Bodges A Wheeling 1099 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.869 Gillette WY 937.035

Laurie Goehring Shasastellarmoonfire 1077 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         919.728 937.981

Laurie Goehring Shasastellarmoonfire 1077 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         18.253 937.981

Colette Fenster Stinger O'Lena 1149 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         517.931 Buffalo WY 1035.225

Colette Fenster Stinger O'Lena 1149 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         517.294 Buffalo WY 1035.225

Linda Vigen Nifty's Genuine Bella 1056 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         522.413 Killdeer ND 1040.718

Linda Vigen Nifty's Genuine Bella 1056 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         518.305 Killdeer ND 1040.718

Cheryl Evans A Star Dreamer Buddy 1124 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         519.543 Rapid City SD 1438.325

Cheryl Evans A Star Dreamer Buddy 1124 ‐ 2 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         918.782 Rapid City SD 1438.325

Denise Sabo Dash For Sydney 1169 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 1st Go 4 ‐$         519.842 Reva SD 1438.391

Denise Sabo Dash For Sydney 1169 ‐ 1 Senior ‐ 2nd Go 4 ‐$         918.549 Reva SD 1438.391
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